Thursday - Mixed

QU 6UT Volleyball

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Pre-season round - Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Pool

Day

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

It's a set up

College of Excellence 2

DSA #2

Mackay Pebbles

DSA #4

Gavin

Kiss My Ace

The empire spikes back

Team 2

Balls Deep

Redhorse

QUTPSIlay

DSA #3

Bingtang Bouncers

How | Set your Mother

You Got Served

Practice Safe Sets

Referees

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 14 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 21 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

18:00

18:00

18:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Ready Setty

Spike Punch

Ready Setty

Pickles

Kiss My Ace

You Got Served

DSA #4

Bingtang Bouncers

DSA #2

QUTPSlay

It's a set up

Balls Deep

The empire spikes back

Practice Safe Sets

College of Excellence 2

Pickles

Quiddler

Spike Punch

Quiddler

The empire spikes back

Practice Safe Sets

Gavin

How | Set your Mother

Mackay Pebbles

DSA #3

College of Excellence 2

Redhorse

You Got Served

Kiss My Ace

Balls Deep

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

Thu 28 Mar 2024

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Redhorse

Spike Punch

Quiddler

Gavin

How | Set your Mother

Mackay Pebbles

DSA #3

It's a set up

Pickles

Ready Setty

Bingtang Bouncers

DSA #4

QUTPSlay

DSA #2

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
Volleyball c
(Thursdays)
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
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Day

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Thu 11 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Redhorse

DSA #2

How | Set your Mother

College of Excellence 2

Balls Deep

DSA #3

Gavin

It's a set up

Mackay Pebbles

QUTPSlay

Team 2 Referees

Quiddler

Practice Safe Sets

Kiss My Ace

Pickles

Spike Punch

The empire spikes back

Bingtang Bouncers

Ready Setty

You Got Served

DSA #4

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Round 5 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Pool

C

Day

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Thu 18 Apr 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

Ready Setty

It's a set up

Redhorse

You Got Served

Pickles

College of Excellence 2

Spike Punch

The empire spikes back

Practice Safe Sets

Quiddler

Team 2

DSA #4

Mackay Pebbles

DSA #2

QUTPSlay

Bingtang Bouncers

Balls Deep

DSA #3

Gavin

How | Set your Mother

Kiss My Ace

Referees

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Round 6 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
Volleyball c
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
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Day

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Thu 02 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

How | Set your Mother

Kiss My Ace

DSA #2

Gavin

DSA #4

Mackay Pebbles

DSA #3

QUTPSIlay

Bingtang Bouncers

Balls Deep

Team 2 Referees

Redhorse

Practice Safe Sets

Quiddler

Spike Punch

You Got Served

Ready Setty

College of Excellence 2

It's a set up

The empire spikes back

Pickles

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Round 7 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division Pool
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
Volleyball c
(Thursdays)
Volleyball C
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball B
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
Volleyball A
(Thursdays)
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Day

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Thu 09 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

It's a set up

Mackay Pebbles

Ready Setty

College of Excellence 2

Balls Deep

Spike Punch

Pickles

DSA #2

Quiddler

Redhorse

Team 2 Referees

DSA #4

QUTPSlay

You Got Served

Gavin

DSA #3

Bingtang Bouncers

The empire spikes back

How | Set your Mother

Practice Safe Sets

Kiss My Ace

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Round 8 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Thu 16 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

How | Set your Mother

DSA #3

Practice Safe Sets

Kiss My Ace

Bingtang Bouncers

Gavin

The empire spikes back

DSA #4

QUTPSlay

You Got Served

Team 2

Quiddler

Pickles

Redhorse

DSA #2

College of Excellence 2

Balls Deep

Spike Punch

Mackay Pebbles

Ready Setty

It's a set up

Referees

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Semi Finals - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Thu 23 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



Grand Finals - Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court

Division

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)

Volleyball
(Thursdays)
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Pool

A

Day

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Thu 30 May 2024

Time

18:00

18:00

18:45

18:45

19:30

19:30

20:15

20:15

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2 Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34



