

Thursday - Mixed

Pre-season round · Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court										
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees			
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Е	Thu 14 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 1	It's a set up	Balls Deep				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Е	Thu 14 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 2	College of Excellence 2	Redhorse				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 14 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 1	DSA #2	QUTPSlay				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 14 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 2	Mackay Pebbles	DSA #3				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 14 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 1	DSA #4	Bingtang Bouncers				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 14 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 2	Gavin	How I Set your Mother				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 14 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 1	Kiss My Ace	You Got Served				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 14 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 2	The empire spikes back	Practice Safe Sets				

Page 1 of 10 Accessed at 19 May 2024 at 11:44:34

Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 14 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 1	Ready Setty	Pickles
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 14 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 2	Spike Punch	Quiddler
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Е	Thu 21 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 1	Ready Setty	Spike Punch
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Е	Thu 21 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 2	Pickles	Quiddler
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 21 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 1	Kiss My Ace	The empire spikes back
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 21 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 2	You Got Served	Practice Safe Sets
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 21 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 1	DSA #4	Gavin
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 21 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 2	Bingtang Bouncers	How I Set your Mother
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 21 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 1	DSA #2	Mackay Pebbles
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 21 Mar 2024	20:15	Court 2	QUTPSlay	DSA #3
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 21 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 1	lt's a set up	College of Excellence 2
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 21 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 2	Balls Deep	Redhorse
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 28 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 1	The empire spikes back	You Got Served
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 28 Mar 2024	18:00	Court 2	Practice Safe Sets	Kiss My Ace
Volleyball (Thursdays)	D	Thu 28 Mar 2024	18:45	Court 1	College of Excellence 2	Balls Deep

D			Court 2	Redhorse	It's a set up
С			Court 1	Spike Punch	Pickles
С	Thu 28 Mar 2024	19:30	Court 2	Quiddler	Ready Setty
В			Court 1	Gavin	Bingtang Bouncers
В		20:15	Court 2	How I Set your Mother	DSA #4
Α	Thu 28 Mar 2024		Court 1	Mackay Pebbles	QUTPSlay
Α	Thu 28 Mar 2024	21:00	Court 2	DSA #3	DSA #2
	C C B B	D Thu 28 Mar 2024 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 A Thu 28 Mar 2024	D Thu 28 Mar 2024 18:45 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 A Thu 28 Mar 2024 21:00	D Thu 28 Mar 2024 18:45 Court 2 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 2 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 2 A Thu 28 Mar 2024 21:00 Court 1	C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 1 Spike Punch C Thu 28 Mar 2024 19:30 Court 2 Quiddler B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 1 Gavin B Thu 28 Mar 2024 20:15 Court 2 How I Set your Mother A Thu 28 Mar 2024 21:00 Court 1 Mackay Pebbles

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove -	Indoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 11 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 1	Redhorse	Quiddler	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 11 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 2	DSA #2	Practice Safe Sets	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 11 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 1	How I Set your Mother	Kiss My Ace	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 11 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 2	College of Excellence 2	Pickles	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 11 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Balls Deep	Spike Punch	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 11 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	DSA #3	The empire spikes back	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 11 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 1	Gavin	Bingtang Bouncers	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 11 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 2	It's a set up	Ready Setty	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 11 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 1	Mackay Pebbles	You Got Served	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 11 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 2	QUTPSlay	DSA #4	

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove -	Indoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 18 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 1	Ready Setty	DSA #4	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 18 Apr 2024	18:00	Court 2	It's a set up	Mackay Pebbles	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	А	Thu 18 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 1	Redhorse	DSA #2	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 18 Apr 2024	18:45	Court 2	You Got Served	QUTPSlay	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 18 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Pickles	Bingtang Bouncers	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 18 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	College of Excellence 2	Balls Deep	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 18 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 1	Spike Punch	DSA #3	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 18 Apr 2024	20:15	Court 2	The empire spikes back	Gavin	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 18 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 1	Practice Safe Sets	How I Set your Mother	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 18 Apr 2024	21:00	Court 2	Quiddler	Kiss My Ace	

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove -	Kelvin Grove - Indoor Court									
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees			
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 02 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	How I Set your Mother	Redhorse				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 02 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	Kiss My Ace	Practice Safe Sets				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 02 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	DSA #2	Quiddler				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 02 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	Gavin	Spike Punch				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 02 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	DSA #4	You Got Served				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 02 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Mackay Pebbles	Ready Setty				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 02 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	DSA #3	College of Excellence 2				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 02 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	QUTPSlay	It's a set up				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 02 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	Bingtang Bouncers	The empire spikes back				
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 02 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	Balls Deep	Pickles				

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - I	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 09 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	It's a set up	DSA #4	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 09 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	Mackay Pebbles	QUTPSlay	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 09 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Ready Setty	You Got Served	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 09 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	College of Excellence 2	Gavin	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 09 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Balls Deep	DSA #3	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 09 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Spike Punch	Bingtang Bouncers	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 09 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	Pickles	The empire spikes back	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 09 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	DSA #2	How I Set your Mother	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 09 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	Quiddler	Practice Safe Sets	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 09 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	Redhorse	Kiss My Ace	

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Kelvin Grove -	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 16 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	How I Set your Mother	Quiddler	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 16 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	DSA #3	Pickles	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	А	Thu 16 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Practice Safe Sets	Redhorse	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 16 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	Kiss My Ace	DSA #2	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 16 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Bingtang Bouncers	College of Excellence 2	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 16 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Gavin	Balls Deep	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 16 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	The empire spikes back	Spike Punch	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 16 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	DSA #4	Mackay Pebbles	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 16 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	QUTPSlay	Ready Setty	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 16 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	You Got Served	It's a set up	

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Kelvin Grove - I	ndoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	А	Thu 23 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 23 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 23 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 23 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 23 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 23 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 23 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 23 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 23 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 23 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Kelvin Grove -	Indoor Court						
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Referees
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 30 May 2024	18:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 30 May 2024	18:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	Α	Thu 30 May 2024	18:45	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 30 May 2024	18:45	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 30 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 30 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	В	Thu 30 May 2024	20:15	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 30 May 2024	20:15	Court 2	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 30 May 2024	21:00	Court 1	TBD	TBD	
Volleyball (Thursdays)	С	Thu 30 May 2024	21:00	Court 2	TBD	TBD	